
Body type:

Shirt:

Sleeve:

Neck:

Jacket:

Waist:

Inseam:

Shoes:

Gloves:

Hat:

Notes to Wardrobe:

Height: Weight:

SAG-AFTRA Eligible, NON-
UNION

Name:   GEORGE DAN PISTEREANU
Contact:   7472526392

Represented By

Riot Talent Agency (CA) 818-724-9707
  Theatrical (Film / TV), Commercial

Size / Measurements

Athletic

LG

40

15.5

39 L

34

34

10.5 D

M

7 1/8

   

Additional Details

6 ft. 0 in. 186 lbs.

Union Status
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